

Financial Express dated
November 08, 2017

September, 2017, as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.libertyshoes.com)

For and on behalf of
Board of Directors

ADESH KUMAR GUPTA
CEO & EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
DIN: 00143192

Place: Gurugram, Haryana
Date: Tuesday, 7th November, 2017

LIBERTY

Registered Office: Libertypuram, 13th Milestone, G.T. Karnal Road, Kutail, P.O. Bastara, Dist. Karnal - 132114, Haryana
Corporate Office: Ground Floor, Building No. 8, Tower A, DLF Cyber City, Phase - II, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana
E-mail ID: investorcare@libertyshoes.com, Website: www.libertyshoes.com
CIN: L19201HR1986PLC 033185

2 0122, 30
15 बुद्धि 151212
01 हरी, 30 रीप
122 42 15121
छे, 204 34-
डु. बीजेसड
62-10 044 3
Et 9.09
429.30



OCL INDIA LIMITED

Registered office: Dalmiapuram - 621651, District Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu
CIN : L26942TN1949PLC117481
Phone 91 11 23465100 Fax 91 11 23313303
Website: www.oclindiaLtd.in



(Rs. in Crore)

Extract from the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2017

Sl.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2017	30.09.2016	31.03.2017
1	Total Income from Operations	698.84	928.71	719.19	1,627.55	1,521.65	3,267.42
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	104.57	171.04	118.44	275.61	262.93	530.39
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	78.83	117.24	85.71	196.07	191.55	383.87
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	78.37	117.00	86.17	195.37	191.24	384.02
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	11.38	11.38	11.38	11.38	11.38	11.38
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				2,505.14	2,175.10	2,344.01
7	Net worth				2,516.53	2,186.49	2,355.40
8	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt				598.68	622.37	598.51
9	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares				-	-	-
10	Debt Equity Ratio				0.44	0.50	0.49
11	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each)						
	i) Basic (Rupees)	13.85	20.60	15.06	34.46	33.66	67.46
	ii) Diluted (Rupees)	13.85	20.60	15.06	34.46	33.66	67.46
12	Capital Redemption Reserve						
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve				96.88	74.38	78.13
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio				5.62	4.25	3.72
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio				6.94	6.08	6.02

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.oclindiaLtd.com.

New Delhi
7th November 2017

Sd/-
Mahendra Singhi
Chief Executive Officer & Whole Time Director

Axis
Opp
12, 10/2
home:
1 11 2
15010
7 210
3/17

Axis Dynam
Bond Fund

The above c
made on or
above scher
This addend
other terms

Place : Mum
Date : Nove
No. : 40/2
Statutory Det
sponsored by
Investment IV
Ltd. is not lia
Mutual Fund i

Axis House, F
India. TEL :
WEBSITE : w

Dinamani Dated 08 November 2017



OCL INDIA LIMITED

Registered office: Dalmiapuram - 621651, District Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu
 CIN: L26942TN1949PLC117481
 Phone: 11 23465100 Fax: 91 11 23313303
 Website: www.oclindia Ltd



(Rs. in Crores)

Extract from the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2017

Sl.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2017	30.09.2016	31.03.2017
1	Total Income from Operations	698.84	928.71	719.19	1,627.55	1,521.65	3,267.42
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	104.57	171.04	118.44	275.61	262.93	530.39
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	78.83	117.24	85.71	196.07	191.55	383.87
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	78.37	117.00	86.17	195.37	191.24	384.02
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	11.38	11.38	11.38	11.38	11.38	11.38
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				2,505.14	2,175.10	2,344.01
7	Net worth				2,516.53	2,186.49	2,355.40
8	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt				598.68	622.37	598.51
9	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares				-	-	-
10	Debt Equity Ratio				0.44	0.50	0.49
11	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each)						
	i) Basic (Rupees)	13.85	20.60	15.06	34.46	33.66	67.46
	ii) Diluted (Rupees)	13.85	20.60	15.06	34.46	33.66	67.46
12	Capital Redemption Reserve				-	-	-
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve				96.88	74.38	78.13
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio				5.62	4.25	3.72
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio				6.94	6.08	6.02

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.oclindia Ltd.

New Delhi
7th November 2017

Sd/-
Mahendra Singhi
Chief Executive Officer & Whole Time Director